
Editor’s Notes: Papers engineered with ColorPRO Technology are 
optimized for use on HP PageWide Web Press printing systems. Please 
contact manufacturer for more details on these products.
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175 Appleton Coated appletoncoated.com Utopia IJ Matte 3 3 3

Utopia IJ Gloss 3 3 3

Utopia IJ Dull 3 3 3

Utopia Book IJ 3 3 3

Utopia Book IJ PE 3 3

Utopia IJ Matte PE 3 3

Ethos Enhanced IJ 3 3 3 3

Ethos Uncoated IJ 3 3 3 3

Ethos PI Opaque IJ 3 3 3 3

Ethos PI Opaque High Bright IJ 3 3 3 3

Ethos Fiscal Opaque IJ 3 3 3 3

176 Appvion Operations, Inc. triumphpapers.com Triumph Treated Universal HS Inkjet 3 3 3

Triumph Treated Ultra P HS Inkjet 3 3 3

Triumph Coated Ultra Brite - Matte HS Inkjet 3 3 3

DocuCheck Basic MOCR Inkjet 3 3 3

DocuCheck Ghost Inkjet 3 3 3

DocuCheck Watermark Inkjet 3 3 3

177 Arjowiggins Graphic arjowigginsgraphic.com Cocoon Jet Silk 3 3

Cocoon Jet Pro 3 3 3

Cocoon Jet 3 3

178 Arctic Paper arcticpaper.com Amber Highway Regular 3

Amber Highway Super 3

Munken Highway White 3

Munken Highway Cream 3

G-Print Highway 3

179 Crown van Gelder cvg.nl Crown Letsgo (Bright) Silk 3 3 3

Crown Letsgo Matte 3 3 3 3

Crown Letsgo Universal 3 3

Crown Letsgo High Performance 3 3

Crown Letsgo Eco 3 3

Crown Letsgo Bright Entry 3 3 3

180 Domtar domtar.com/inkjet CougarJET 3 3

VantageJET 3 3

VividJET 3 3

VividJET Premium Card 3 3

LynxJET 3 3

LynxJET Premium Card 3 3

ExpressJET 3 3

HuskyJET 3 3

Domtar ReplyJET 3 3

TitaniumJET 3 3Photo Credit: Arctic Panorama 2010 Gryckobo Plant.

As seen in the 
October 2018 Issue

20  ||  dps  ||  October 2018	 dpsmagazine.com



INFO #11

SPECIFICATIONS

IN
FO

#

Company Website Product Lines Co
lo

rP
RO

 P
ar

tn
er

Tr
ea

te
d

Un
tre

at
ed

Co
at

ed

INK TYPE

Dy
e

Pi
gm

en
t

180 Domtar, continued domtar.com/inkjet GraphicJET 3 3

Digital Opaque Plus 3

181 Felix Schoeller Group felix-schoeller.com Jet-Speed 3 3

Jet-Line 3

182 Finch Paper finchpaper.com Finch Opaque Jet 3

Finch Mailstream 3 3 3

Finch Smartbook Jet 3 3

Finch Digital Web XP 3 3

183 Georgia-Pacific georgiapacificpaper.com Spectrum Web Inkjet 3 3 3

Spectrum Digital 3 3 3

184 Glatfelter pixellpaper.com Pixelle Basic 3 3 3

Pixelle Enhanced 3 3 3

Pixelle Book 3 3

Pixelle Extra 3 3 3

Pixelle Superior 3

185 International Paper internationalpaper.com Accent Opaque Dyemond 3

Accent Opaque ImageLok 3 3

Williamsburg Digital Inkjet with ImageLok 3 3

186 Mitsubishi HiTec Paper Europe mitsubishi-paper.com JETSCRIPT 3 3 3

187 Mitsubishi Imaging mitsubishiimaging.com Sword iJet 3 3 3

Premier IJ Form 3 3 3

Premier IJ Book 3 3 3

Value IJ Transaction 3 3 3

Jetscript DL IJ Matte 3 3 3

188 Mondi mondigroup.com BIO Top 3 high-speed inkjet 3 3 3

BIO Top 3 next 3 3 3

DNS high-speed inkjet 3 3 3

DNS premum 3 3 3

DNS performance 3 3

NAUTILUS SuperWhite 3 3 3

NAUTILUS Universal 3 3

NAUTILUS ReFresh 3 3 3

NEUJET silk premium 3 3 3

NEUJET matte premium 3 3 3

NEUJET silk 3 3 3

NEUJET matte 3 3 3

189 Rolland Enterprises rollandinc.com Rolland EnviroJet 3 3 3

190 Verso Corporation versoco.com TrueJet Book 3 3

Sterling Ultra TrueJet 3 3

191 Zanders GmbH zanders.de/en Zanjet Gloss 3 3 3 3

Zanjet Silk 3 3 3 3
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